Position

Executive Assistant To Chief

Director Palomar Health Board
Director Palomar Health Board
Director Palomar Health Board
Director Palomar Health Board
Director Palomar Health Board
Director Palomar Health Board

Director Palomar Health Board

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages

$82,853
$8,561
$7,265
$6,530
$6,520
$4,986
$3,271
$3,153

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,083
$1,214
$10,934
$1,214
$18,939
$981
$7,474
$1,028



