Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Assistant To Chief		Palomar Health District	Governing Board	\$82,853	\$15,083
Director Palomar Health Board		Palomar Health District	Governing Board	\$8,561	\$1,214
Director Palomar Health Board		Palomar Health District	Governing Board	\$7,265	\$10,934
Director Palomar Health Board		Palomar Health District	Governing Board	\$6,530	\$1,214
Director Palomar Health Board		Palomar Health District	Governing Board	\$6,520	\$18,939
Director Palomar Health Board		Palomar Health District	Governing Board	\$4,986	\$981
Director Palomar Health Board		Palomar Health District	Governing Board	\$3,271	\$7,474
Director Palomar Health Board		Palomar Health District	Governing Board	\$3,153	\$1,028